Sonoma Coast
Bohemian Highway at Coleman Valley Rd

At Go For On
0.0 5.1 |[Bohemian Hwy at Coleman Valley
5.1|R | 1.4 |Stay on Bohemian Hwy
6.5|> | 0.0 ([Main St
6.5|[L | 3.4 |Moscow Rd
9.9|L | 3.8 |[Hwy-116 (Bakery on Left)
13.7|L | 8.7 |Hwy-1
22.4|L | 3.8 |Bay Hill Rd
26.2|L | 0.9 [Hwy-1
271|L | 1.4 |Bodega Hwy
28.5|L | 3.3 |Joy Rd
31.8|R | 2.0 |Bittner Rd
33.8|L | 0.1 |[Bohemian Hwy
33.9|> Bohemian Hwy at Coleman Valley
Shorter Alternative
At Go For On
0.0 1.8|Bohemian Hwy at Coleman Valley
1.8|R | 8.3|Stay on Coleman Valley Rd
10.1|L 2.1|Hwy-1
12.2|L 3.9|Bay Hill Rd
16.1|L 0.9|Hwy-1
17.0|L 1.3|Bodega Hwy
18.3|L 3.4|Joy Rd
21.7|R | 2.0|Bittner Rd
23.7|L 0.0|Bohemian Hwy
23.7|> Bohemian Hwy at Coleman Valley




